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Agenda | June 02, 2020

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call and Welcome
e Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Summary and Action Plan
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair

Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services: Documentation

Requirement Lookup Service Demonstration and Discussion

e Ashley Stedding, DRLS Government Task Lead, CMS Center for
Program Integrity

¢ Nalini Ambrose, MITRE Health FFRDC, DRLS Project Lead

e Larry Decelles, MITRE Health FFRDC, DRLS Technical Lead

Data Classes Update
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair

Next Steps
e Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Adjourn
e Lauren Richie, ONC






